Mood Double Walled Coffee Cup Tumbler - 330ml

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

330ML VACUUM INSULATED COFFEE CUP MADE FROM
STAINLESS STEEL AND AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF POPULAR
COLOURS. KEEPS HOT DRINKS PIPING HOT FOR 4 HOURS AND
YOUR COLD DRINKS ICE-COOL FOR 8 HOURS. BPA-FREE, SPILL-
PROOF AND REUSABLE.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Stainless Steel 304

0.195Kg

50

10Kg

470x470x260mm

73239300

China



