## Mood Double Walled Coffee Cup Tumbler - 330ml

Nor Imaged or type unknown

330ML VACUUM INSULATED COFFEE CUP MADE FROM STAINLESS STEEL AND AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF POPULAR COLOURS. KEEPS HOT DRINKS PIPING HOT FOR 4 HOURS AND YOUR COLD DRINKS ICE-COOL FOR 8 HOURS. BPA-FREE, SPILL-PROOF AND REUSABLE.

MATERIAL	Stainless Steel 304
UNIT WEIGHT	0.195Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	10Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	470x470x260mm
COMMODITY CODE	73239300
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China